Oxford Royale Academy

inspirational cultural and academic courses

Law & Trial Advocacy Academy (Ages 15-18)

WEEK 1
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

Copyright Oxford Royale Academy

SUNDAY

Arrivals Day

Welcome
Refreshments

Welcome Session
& Course
Orientation

MONDAY

Breakfast

TUESDAY

Breakfast

WEDNESDAY

Breakfast

THURSDAY

Breakfast

FRIDAY

Breakfast

Law Morning
Lesson

Law Morning
Lesson

Law Morning
Lesson

Law Morning
Lesson

Politics Morning
Lesson

Break

Break

Criminal &
Civil
Law 101

Contract
Law 101

Business Law
101

Ethics &
Human

Rights 101

Legal Case Study
& Micro-Debate

Lecture: Foun-
dations of Legal
Theory

Yale Campus
Tour

Masterclass:
Art of Trial
Advocacy

Panel: Grand
Challenges in
Law &
Governance

Sports
Arts and Crafts
Peabody Museum

Exploring New
Haven - Guided
City Tour

Lecture:
Globalisation &

International
Law

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Induction
Ceremony

Icebreakers

Yale Quiz
Challenge

Seminar:
University
Admissions

Seminar:
The Art of Public
Speaking

Seminar:
Great Debate
Preparation

Games Night

Painting
Workshop

Dance Workshop

Networking
Event

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Course Content
Specific Field
Excursion

Cultural
Exploration:
New York City

Curfew

Curfew

Activities provided are intended as a sample only.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Law Morning Law Morning Law Morning Law Morning Law Morning
Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson
Life as an Ivy
League Student
@ Yale: Guided Break Break Break Break Break
Area Exploration
. Mock Trial Mock Trial Mock Trial
Shrlgﬁll(a'g:)a; Simulation: Simulation: Simulation: Mock Trial
Case Pre, : Rules of Opening & Cross-E: halleng
P Evidence Closing tions
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lecture:
Lecture: . Ensuring the Free time
Prepering the Prafesionats Just Shopping
Mock Trial Economy of Grad
Yale Museums Tomorrow Preparation
& Galleries
Yale Olympiad: Tours - Knights
Athletic Events of Columbus
Museum; New
Haven Museum;
Seminar Art Museum Yale Great E R Graduation
Design Thinking Debate scape Room Ceremony
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Seminar: Seminar: Seminar:
N Emerging Careers | Automation & the
Leadership N e
Styles in Law, Politics, & Future of the
Talent Independence Economics Workforce Event: Graduation
Showcase Day Fireworks and Dinner & Party
Baseball Game
Karaoke Campus Cinema Games Night
Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Departure
Day

www.oxford-royale.com

+44 (0) 1865 954 800

admin@oxford-royale.co.uk




