

Law & Trial Advocacy Academy (Ages 15-18)

WEEK 1	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	WEEK 2	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 9:30	Arrivals Day Welcome Refreshments Welcome Session & Course Orientation	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Politics Morning Lesson		9:00 9:30	Life as an Ivy League Student @ Yale: Guided Area Exploration	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	Law Morning Lesson	
10:00 10:30		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Course Content Specific Field	10:00 10:30		Break	Break	Break Mock Trial Simulation: Opening & Closing	Break	Break Mock Trial Challenge	
11:00 11:30 12:00		Criminal & Civil Law 101	Contract Law 101	Business Law 101	Ethics & Human Rights 101	Legal Case Study & Micro-Debate	Excursion	11:00 11:30 12:00		Simulation: R	Mock Trial Simulation: Rules of Evidence		Mock Trial Simulation: Cross-Examina- tions		Departure Day
12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00		Lecture: Foun- dations of Legal Theory	Masterclass: Art of Trial Advocacy	Panel: Grand Challenges in Law & Governance	F. d. d. M.	Lecture: Globalisation & International Law		13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00	Yale Olympiad: Athletic Events	Lecture: Preparing the Mock Trial	Yale Museums & Galleries Tours - Knights of Columbus Museum; New Haven Museum; Art Museum	Panel: Career Professionals	Lecture: Ensuring the Just Economy of Tomorrow	Free time Shopping Grad Preparation Graduation Ceremony	
15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30		Yale Campus Tour		Sports Arts and Crafts Peabody Museum	Exploring New Haven - Guided City Tour			15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30		Seminar Design Thinking		Yale Great Debate	Escape Room		
18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Cultural Exploration: New York City	18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30	Induction Ceremony Icebreakers	Yale Quiz Challenge	Seminar: University Admissions	Seminar: The Art of Public Speaking	Seminar: Great Debate Preparation	Networking Event		19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30	Talent Showcase	Independence Day Fireworks and Baseball Game	Seminar: Leadership Styles	Seminar: Emerging Careers in Law, Politics, & Economics	Seminar: Automation & the Future of the Workforce	Event: Graduation Dinner & Party	
21:00 21:30 22:00			Games Night	Painting Workshop	Dance Workshop			21:00 21:30 22:00			Karaoke		Games Night		
22:30	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	22:30	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	

Copyright Oxford Royale Academy Activities provided are intended as a sample only. www.oxford-royale.com +44 (0) 1865 954 800 admin@oxford-royale.co.uk